09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
CUT & BEVEL SAW BLADE
HLDDS0125-030
P R O D U C T  I N F O
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
•	 For cutting plastic & PVC, metal & cast iron, masonry etc.
•	 Vacuum brazed technology for extreme fast cutting.
•	 Especially developed for cutting and bevelling pipes in 1 go.
•	 Vacuum brazed diamond technology - quick, clean and precise.
•	 Bevel attachment also serves as an additional stop guide.
•	 Blade should be used in upcut and the pipe should be rolled
into the cut.
The Holer Cut & Bevel Utility Blade is a high-performance diamond
blade designed for cutting plastic, PVC, metal, cast iron, masonry,
and other building materials. Featuring advanced vacuum brazed
technology, it delivers extreme cutting speed with precision and
cleanliness. Specifically engineered for cutting and bevelling pipes
in one step, its bevel attachment also acts as a stop guide for
added control. Ideal for wet and dry applications, this blade ensures
efficiency when used in an upcut motion while rolling the pipe
into the cut. Compatible with angle grinders featuring a 22.2mm
standard bore, it’s a versatile solution for professionals.
BARCODE:  9420050791207
DIAMETER: 125mm (5”)
BORE: 22.2mm
SEGMENT WIDTH: 2.4mm
SEGMENT HEIGHT: 3mm
DEPTH: 19mm
WEIGHT: 315g